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Account No.

Account Name -

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

.. 01-02-2022

10:13:00

- 01-02-2022

10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00 .
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
10:13:00
01-02-2022
13:16:00

- 01-02-2022
13:11:00
01-02-2022
13:12:00

- 01-02-2022
13:13:00
01-02-2022 -
13:14:00 -

- 413-6-01327.2

fsatinydsannsal
wuasene  (Muilszinat)
ety diaunsnl

- uuasAe - (Vuilszuna)

0.00

Teller Id
931001

931001

- 931001

- 931001

931001

931001

931001
931001
931001
931001
931001

931001

931001

931001
931 00’-1
93999 .
93999
93999

93999

93999

Currency

' Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

“BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

AW

THB

" Aclive - .

NONGKHAI

- BR.
.0.00

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

| GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMISM08682

GFMiS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

- Nongkhai

Coope

Nongkhai '

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

~ Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

2,255.00

Chequé No.  Amount Balance

200.00 200.00

5,400.00 5.600.00
69,933.00 75,533.00
9,750.00 85,283.00
9,750.00 95,033.00

13,140.00 108,173.0

0

120.00 108,293.0

C

240.00 108,533.0

[V

430.00 108,963.0

0 .

225.00 109,188.0°

0

0

© 334.00 111,777.0

0

530:00 112,307.0

0

11,5631.21 123,838.2

1

2,000.00 125,838.2

1

-200.00 125,638.2

1

7—3,000.00 122,638.2

1

-69,933.00 52,705.21
-9,750.00 42,955.21

-9,750.00 33,205.21

111,443.0

tnit Br

108682
108682
108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

108682

108682
108682
0413
0413
0413
0413

0413




01-02-2022
13:14.00
01-02-2022
13:15:00°
01-02-2022
13:15:.00
01-02-2022
- 13:16:00
- 01-02-2022
13:17:00
01-02-2022
13:17:00
01-02-2022
13:18:00

01-02-2022 -

13719:00

01-02-2022"

13:20:00 .
- 01-02-2022
13:20:00
01-02-2022
13:21:00

'01-02-2022

13:25:00
01-02-2022
13:40:00

. 03-02-2022
14:01:00

07-02-2022

10:54:00

08-02-2022 .

09:43:00

08-02-2022 -

10:44:00
17-02-2022
09:56:00
17-02-2022
09:56:00
17-02-2022
09:56:00
17-02-2022
09:56:00
17-02-2022
08:56:00
17-02-2022
08:56:00
18-02-2022
10:05:00
18-02-2022
10:05:00

21-02-2022

09:45:00
21-02-2022
09:45:00
22-02-2022
14:46:00

22-02-2022

14:47:00
22-02-2022
14:47:00

93999

93999

93999
93959

93999

- 93999

83999

93999

~ 93999

93999

' 93999

ITBANK
93899

93999

93999

931000
93999

931000

831000

931000 -

931000

931000

931000

931001
931001

931000

931000

93999

83909

' 93999

BPDWT -

BPDWT -

BPOWT

. BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT -
BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

- BPDWT

NBDDT

. BPDWT

BPDDT
BPDWT

BCD14

'BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14 -

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

“Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

Nongkhai

Coope

" Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

" Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai -
Coope
TRir
0811337187
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

. GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai

. Coope

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

 GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GF_MISI108682

- GFMI$/108682

GFMIS/108682

- GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

' Nongkhai ,

Coope

. Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai -
Coope

-13,140.00 20,065.21 0413
-120.00 19,945_21 0413
240.00 19,705.21 0413
430.00 19,275.21 0413

-2,255.00 17,02021 0413
225,00 16,795.21 0413
33400 16,461.21 0413

2/000.00 14,461.21 0413

2,400.00 12,061.21 108682
530.00 11,53%3.21 0413

-11,531.21 0.00 108682
200.00 200.00? 1103
20000000 0413
600,00 600.00 108682
-600.00 0.00 9_413 |
3,400.00-3,400.@0 108682

340000000 0413
20.00 20.00 108682
300.00 320.00 108682

1 240.00 560.00 108682

| 980.06_1,540;60 108682
240.00 1,780.00 108682

170.00 1,950.00 - 108682

236,600.0 238,550.0 108662
6,750.03 245;300.0 108682
18,000.00 263,30ﬁ.0 108682
750.00 264,0'50.0 108682
-300.00 26.3,.?50.0 0413
-980.00 262,770.0 0413
-240.00 %62,530.0 0413




22-02-2022
14:48:00

22.02-2022

14:49:_00
122.02-2022
15:28:00

23-02-2022

02:55:00
23-02-2022
03:35:.00

23-02-2022

08:51:00

23'02-2022

09:13:00

23-02-2022

09:21:00

23-02-2022
15:51:00

24-02-2022

19:32:00

Total Cr. =
394,088.21

93999

93999

KT9369

93999

93999

93999

K19294

K19294

550067 -

90180

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

PADWP

CWTPC

CBCA

Nongkhai - -240.00 262,290.0 041

Coope - 0 o
- Nongkhai -170.00 262,120.0 0413

Coope . . 0 .
.93697- , -20.00 262,100.0 0413

109000621700 : 0 ‘

25642 ’ S -

Nongkhai -17,250.00 244,850.0 0413

Coope o 0

Nongkhai o ) -132,460.0. 0413
Coope ) 112,388.9 7 '

Nongkhai -72,750.07 59,710.00 0413
Coope .

9294- - -13,500.00 46,210.00 0413

109000621743 -

00761

9294- : -1,500.00 44,710.00 0413

109000621743

00761 : o _

10375485 -1,110.00 43,600.00 0413

SBK:33 © 10375484 -43,600.00 0.00 0700

SBR:107 ICAS

INCL R1

Total Dr. =-394,088.21

. dnwgnsiog

LU

o+
{ SR T IRl

GERHEERE
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‘Account No: 413-6-02320-0 Currency THB

Account Name asatisydavnsaiwuadana  Account Status Active
_ Alias Name sylatindawasaiiuadaia  Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 - Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id - Transaction Code  Description - Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = o..oo Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No, 413-6-03873-9 Currency THB
Account Name  shiinnussiatiaftaunsalvuasena Account Status Active

Alias Name driinsmenwedaunsoliuasens Branch Name NONGKHAI

BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr, = 0.00

Total Dr. =0.00

Anngning

Pl o/

ar  aF o - .
AT R TIBEB VUL T T 1Y
YA IS e -.w.‘: '.',2'“‘-
AN N TR T TR U TERS

1430 2565




FBIUNTNULBARUANSUNANS
drifnsunsiatyTannsaluuasans
suasngilng $1An e museany weidnd 413-6-03979-4
TeUnyTuundsznn Ruainsuimsiusnads swadad 1101020605

o uil 28 nuaWud 2565

. .
HOARIVEADANLI IS UNAGES 0.00
v Wafidenedsldiifiluauiy 0.00
LDAANRDAIUTIBIIUVBITUIANT ' 0.00

(UNvyney VIaafinuvaes)
UNIYININIIRERUTYTTIUIYNT  SawinIslusiung
WnthdninaussradaBavnsalnuseng

Sui 14 Flunew 2565




Coduus

Account No. 413-6-03979-4 Currency - THB

Account Name - éhilinauenadieuBsvinsainuasane  Account Status Active

Alias Name - - dhifnguesiatiyiaunsalnuasane  Branch Name NONGKHAI
: ' : " BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 . _ Available Balance 0.00
Date _ Tellerld Transaction Code  Description Chéque No. Amount Balance init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00

Total Dr. =0.00
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